
 

SEMINAR ON "EDUC nIGN AND 0ULTURE FOR LIBERATION

 

IN SOUTHERN mfifi (Draft Timetable)

Monday 10.00 a.m.

‘ 11.30 acm-

12.3O p.m.

2.30 p.m.

4.30 p.m.

TueSday 9.30 aomo

10.30 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

12.30 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

wednesday 9.00 arm.

12.30 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

Thursday 9.0C.a om 0

12.30 p.m.

2.30 p.111.

Opening’Adresé ‘— Minister of Education of Host

1 Country and President of a

Liberation Movement.

Introduction to work of seminar-directorate.

Election of Chairman of Plenary Sessions.

Lunch

Education and Culture for Liberation

- The Angolan EXperience

— The Cuban Experience

— The PLO Experience

Discussion.

Education and Culture for Liberation Movements

The Mozambican Experience

Tea

Contributions by the Liberation Movements

— ToEic 1

Eflucation Policy and Structural Organisation of

Educat i on Affairs .

LUNCH

Topic 1 continued

Discussion

T0310 2

Supply, Training and orientation of teachers.

LUNCH

Topic 2 (contd.)

Topic § _

Curricula and Syllabi; Provision and content_of

teaching materials.

LUNCH

ToEic 4

Organisation and evaluation of production in Education.

(Introduced by paper from P. van Rensburg — Education

and Production).

 



 

Friday, Saturday and Sunday - Field Visits and Sfudies

Monday

Tuesday

9.00 a.m. ToEic E

Funding and Financing; Assistance from friendly

countries.

Togic 6

Radio Broadcasting, Culture and Education for

Liberation.

wednesday Study Gropps continue

Thursday

Friday

11.00

12.30.

2.00

3-30

4.00

5-30

11.00

12.30

2.00

4.00

11.00

12.30

2.00

4.00

a.m.

a.m.

p.m.

p.m.

p.m.

p.m.

a.m.

a.m.

p.m.

p.m.

p.m.

Tea

LUNCH

Study groups continue

Tea

Study Groups

Close

Plenary Session for Study Group reports

LUNCH

Plenary Session continues

Appointing of Drafting Committee of Final Report.

Plenary session for receipt of Final Report

LUNCH

Plenary Session resumes

Closing Adress President of a Liberation Movement.

 


