file ANC Edencation Lum/048/0008/39

## SEMINAR ON "EDUCATION AND CULTURE FOR LIBERATION IN SOUTHERN AFRICA!" (Draft Timetable)

Monday	10.00 a.m.	Opening Adress - Minister of Education of Host
		Country and President of a
		Liberation Movement.
	11.30 a.m.	Introduction to work of seminar-directorate.
		Election of Chairman of Plenary Sessions.
	12.30 p.m.	Lunch .
	2.30 p.m.	Education and Culture for Liberation
		- The Angolan Experience
		- The Cuban Experience
		- The PLO Experience
	4.30 p.m.	Discussion.
Tuesday	9.30 a.m.	Education and Culture for Liberation Movements
		The Mozambican Experience
	10.30 a.m.	Tea
	11.00 a.m.	Contributions by the Liberation Movements
		- Topic 1
		Education Policy and Structural Organisation of
		Education Affairs.
	12.30 p.m.	LUNCH
	2.00 p.m.	Topic 1 continued
	4.00 p.m.	Discussion
Wednesday	9.00 a.m.	Topic 2
		Supply, Training and orientation of teachers.
	12.30 p.m.	LUNCH
	2.00 p.m.	Topic 2 (contd.)
Thursday	9.00 a.m.	Topic 3
		Curricula and Syllabi; Provision and content of
		teaching materials.
	12.30 p.m.	LUNCH
	2.30 p.m.	Topic 4
		Operanication and arralmetion of production in Tida

and Production).

Organisation and evaluation of production in Education.

(Introduced by paper from P. van Rensburg - Education

Friday, Saturday and Sunday - Field Visits and Studies

Monday 9.00 a.m. Topic 5

Funding and Financing; Assistance from friendly

countries.

Tuedday Topic 6

Radio Broadcasting, Culture and Education for

Liberation.

Wednesday Study Groups continue

11.00 a.m. Tea

12.30.a.m. LUNCH

2.00 p.m. Study groups continue

3.30 p.m. Tea

4.00 p.m. Study Groups

5.30 p.m. Close

Thursday 11.00 a.m. Plenary Session for Study Group reports

12.30 p.m. LUNCH

2.00 p.m. Plenary Session continues

4.00 p.m. Appointing of Drafting Committee of Final Report.

Friday 11.00 a.m. Plenary Session for receipt of Final Report

12.30 p.m. LUNCH

2.00 p.m. Plenary Session resumes

4.00 p.m. Closing Adress - President of a Liberation Movement.